
Tournament :

Date :

Type of tournament :

Registration :

Re - entry:

Capacity :

Stack :
Guarantee :

Num. of level SB BB Ante Level time Note

1. 25 50 0 12 min

2. 50 100 0 12 min

3. 75 150 0 12 min

4. 100 200 0 12 min

5. 150 300 0 12 min

Break 1. 5 min.

6. 150 300 25 12 min

7. 200 400 50 12 min

8. 300 600 75 12 min

9. 400 800 100 12 min

10. 600 1200 100 12 min

Break 2. 15 min. Chip Up 25

11. 800 1600 200 12 min

12. 1000 2000 200 12 min

13. 1200 2400 300 12 min

14. 1500 3000 300 12 min

15. 2000 4000 400 12 min

Break 3. 10 min. Chip Up 100

16. 2500 5000 500 12 min

17. 3000 6000 500 12 min

18. 4000 8000 1000 12 min

19. 5000 10000 1000 12 min

20. 6000 12000 1000 12 min

Break 4. 10 min. Chip Up 500

21. 8000 16000 2000 12 min

22. 10000 20000 2000 12 min

23. 12000 24000 3000 12 min

24. 15000 30000 3000 12 min

25. 20000 40000 4000 12 min

Break 5. 10 min. Chip Up 1000

26. 25000 50000 5000 12 min

27. 30000 60000 5000 12 min

28. 40000 80000 10000 12 min

29. 50000 100000 10000 12 min

30. 60000 120000 15000 12 min

31. 80000 160000 20000 12 min

100.000 €

END OF REGISTRATION

Rebuy Stars Series Košice €100.000 GTD - 1D Turbo

 Tournament structure

12. - 17.9.2017

165€ Freezeout, 2 re - entry

until the end of level 10

until the end of level 10

170 players

25.000 chips


